data movimento descrizione importo

04/01/2021 PAGAM. SARTORELLO ESCAVAZIONI -20.115,75
04/01/2021 PAGAM. SEGANFREDDO GIOVANNI S -11.915,40
04/01/2021 PAGAM. URBANI IMPIANTI SRL -7.295,57
04/01/2021 PAGAM. S.I.G. S.P.A. -44.807,04
04/01/2021 PAGAM. S.I.G. S.P.A. -526,50
04/01/2021 PAGAM. S.I.G. S.P.A. -44.908,85
13/01/2021 PAGAM. COOPERATIVA VICENTINA -3.866,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. IMPRESA SACCARDO G. SA -45.258,18
13/01/2021 PAGAM. SCHIAVO LIDIO -1.400,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ZOSPA SAS DI SPAGNOLO -2.313,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. CRESTAN FRATELLI SRL -427,68
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ELECTRO SYSTEM DI LOVA -200,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. FALEGNAMERIA BERTOLDO -3.292,40
13/01/2021 PAGAM. CALVANI WILMO SRL -409,90
13/01/2021 PAGAM. FERRAMENTA NEGRIN SAS -409,71
13/01/2021 PAGAM. GR BOX S.R.L. -1.320,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. GRUPPO MARCHE INFORMAT -14.141,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. LA MENIN SPURGHI SRL'S -4.933,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. LEADERFORM SPA -2.524,49
13/01/2021 PAGAM. MASTROTTO GIORGIO INER -5.462,58
13/01/2021 PAGAM. A.F. PETROLI S.P.A. -2.622,28
13/01/2021 PAGAM. APPLICOLOR SRL -1.622,28
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ANTINFORTUNISTICA LA L -217,50
13/01/2021 PAGAM. BERNER SPA -816,60
13/01/2021 PAGAM. CALCESTRUZZI MASCOTTO -3.624,50
13/01/2021 PAGAM. CAMPESTRIN LUIGI -100,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI G -835,09
13/01/2021 PAGAM. CLIMA 2000 SRL DI CERV -350,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. BONETTI LUIGI SRL -8,20
13/01/2021 PAGAM. FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL -8,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. FERRARO SNC DI FERRARO -255,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. PARLANGELI LUIGI E C.S -1.009,11
13/01/2021 PAGAM. POLETTO IMPIANTI SRL -630,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. R.A.M.E.T. DI TESCARO -260,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ROSSI F.LLI SNC DI ROS -468,17
13/01/2021 PAGAM. S.C.A.E. SPA -210,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. SBS IMPIANTI SRL -1.579,44
13/01/2021 PAGAM. TECNOCOPY SRL -1.416,17
13/01/2021 PAGAM. TIM SPA -316,26
13/01/2021 PAGAM. TRASPORTI FUNEBRI F.LL -552,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. URBAN 360 SRL -121,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. VETRERIA S. CROCE SRL -290,00
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ZANUTTA SPA -1.906,61
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ZORZETTO GIANNI -74,80
13/01/2021 PAGAM. ADECCO ITALIA SPA -6.104,36
13/01/2021 PAGAM. CANZIAN FRATELLI SRL -6.080,00
15/01/2021 PAGAM. SERVIZI A RETE S.R.L. -220,97
19/01/2021 PAGAM. SERVIZI A RETE S.R.L. -529,02
19/01/2021 PAGAM. RIGON CARLO -1.969,75
19/01/2021 PAGAM. CORRADIN DARIO -7.481,60
22/01/2021 PAGAM. GR BOX S.R.L. -775,00
22/01/2021 PAGAM. AXIANS SAIV SPA -827,00
22/01/2021 PAGAM. CENTRO UFFICIO SRL -45,20
22/01/2021 PAGAM. CERIN INGROSSO SPA -785,00
22/01/2021 PAGAM. EDILNOLEGGI VALENTE SR -1.000,00
22/01/2021 PAGAM. FIORERIA OTELLO DI FRI -327,27
22/01/2021 PAGAM. LA SEMAFORICA SRL -3.748,14
22/01/2021 PAGAM. POSTE ITALIANE SPA -210,20
22/01/2021 PAGAM. SONEPAR ITALIA SPA UNI -627,00
22/01/2021 PAGAM. MATTHEWS INTERNATIONAL -9.845,85
22/01/2021 PAGAM. STARBENE SRL SOCIO UNI -68,90
22/01/2021 PAGAM. VIACQUA SPA -465,00
22/01/2021 PAGAM. A.R.P.A.V. -377,26
22/01/2021 PAGAM. F.LLI BELTRAME SPA -1.715,53
22/01/2021 PAGAM. ADARTE SRL -4.505,08
28/01/2021 PAGAM. LIOTARD GIULIANA -1.603,20
28/01/2021 PAGAM. STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIAT -1.603,20
02/02/2021 PAGAM. TIM SPA -1.505,26

02/02/2021 PAGAM. A.F. PETROLIS.P.A. -1.445,62
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ACTS INFORMATICA DI BA
ANTINFORTUNISTICA LA L
APPLICOLOR SRL
AUTOGAS NORD SPA
AZETA IMPIANTI SRL
BALDISSERI MARIA SNC
BERICAH SPA

CRESTAN FRATELLI SRL
SERVIZI A RETE S.R.L.

TIM SPA

BRESSAN LEGNAMI SRL
CALCESTRUZZI MASCOTTO
CAMPESTRIN LUIGI
CAPRIN SPA SIDERURGICA
CECCHETTO GIANNI

CENTRO GAMMA TERMOSANI

CENTRO UFFICIO SRL
CHIARELLO TEODORO SAS
CONSULENZE AMBIENTALI
DALLA GASSA SRL
ECOCHEM SPA

ECOVERDE SRL

EDIL CENTRO SRL

EDIL EUGANEA SRL
EDILBERICA DI DAL LAGO
ENERGICA SPURGHI SRL
EURO HYGIENE SRL

F.C. NEW PLEX SAS DI F
F.LLI BELTRAME SPA

F.LLI CONTE SNC DI CON
F.LLI FAVA SRL

FACCHIN CALCESTRUZZI S
FALEGNAMERIA BERTOLDO
FALEGNAMERIA FUSA DI F
FAMATEC SRL
FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL
FERRAMENTA NEGRIN SAS
FERRAMENTA VICENZA SRL
FERRARO SNC DI FERRARO
A.F. PETROLIS.P.A.

FIME SRL

FONDERIA F.LLI VELO SR
FORTUNA SILVANO COSTRU
FRATELLI FIETTA DI ALD
G.A.L.V. SOCIETA' COOP
FOSSA' SRL

GIURIATO SRL

GR BOXS.R.L.

GRUPPO MARCHE INFORMAT

IDRA SRL

INFORTUNISTICA PALLADI
INTERCOM DR LEITNER SR
ITALKALI S.P.A.

MARCHIOL SPA

MASOCCO MARMI SRL
MASTROTTO GIORGIO INER
MATTHEWS INTERNATIONAL
MOLON GRAZIANO SRL
GRUPPO IAR SRL
NONSOLOVERDE SOC.COOP.
PAKELO MOTOR OIL SRL
PANOZZO CARLO SNC
PARLANGELI LUIGI E C.S
AZETA IMPIANTI SRL
SENINI S.R.L.

A.F. PETROLIS.P.A.
SPIGOLON ANDREA
URBANI IMPIANTI SRL
S.I.G. S.P.A.

SERVIZI ARETE S.R.L.

F.V.F. COSTRUZIONI S.A
BONETTI LUIGI SRL

-138,00
-3.431,25
-1.454,08

-50,20
-2.202,80
-58,80

-752,00

-240,40

-267,09
-7.927,49

-350,48
-1.119,00
-3.400,00

-492,52

-330,00

-35,81
-74,87

-650,50
-2.310,00
-9.052,02
-3.700,00

-596,70
-1.020,00
-4.750,00
-2.252,18

-175,00

-539,25

-285,00
-2.314,32
-1.165,00

-15.680,62

-600,25
-3.345,91
-2.280,00

-217,00

-30,00
-57,18
-210,77
-85,00
-5.782,48

-280,90
-1.643,04
-2.000,00
-3.500,13

-328,31

-288,19
-1.626,98

-450,00
-1.026,00

-28,73
-2.039,36

-486,30
-8.006,70

-112,22
-6.800,00
-5.048,40
-1.149,00
-1.224,12

-21.343,60
-15.959,19
-96,63

-598,50

-768,82
-3.342,17
-5.808,00
-7.832,00

-15.544,22
-5.605,00
-4.574,15
-5.976,84
-9.576,00

-38,60
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COOPOLIS SPA
FOTOCERAMICA SARTORI A
GARBIN EDILIZIA LONGAR
NEA ARCHEOLOGIA SOC.CO
IMPRESA SACCARDO G. SA
BMR SRL COSTRUZIONI EL
C.F.P. SRL

COISLHAS.CS.

D.C.B. SOLE ASFALTIS.

DE VECCHI CORRADO IMPR
PRISMA SOCIETA' COOPER
ESCAVAZIONI PICCO SRL
GENERAL SCAVI DI SIMIO
GREEN SERVICE DI MARTA
GRUPPO ADIGE BITUMI SP
LUCCIOLI ASFALTI SRL
SARTORELLO ESCAVAZIONI
FERRARA TUA SRL
PERSIANE STEFANI DI LU
POLETTO IMPIANTI SRL
RESIMIX SRL

RIGHETTO SERBATOI SRL
ROVRENA FABIO
TECNOEDILE SRL
VETRERIA S. CROCE SRL
A.S.D.COMITATO PRO LOC
ANTINFORTUNISTICA LA L
BALDISSERI MARIA SNC
EMILVERDE DI NARDO EMI
FIORERIA OTELLO DI FRI
MANPOWER SRL

P.B.S. SRL SOCIETA' UN
PICCOLIN ITALO SRL

POMI DIGITAL LINE SRL
PRO-TEC ITALIA GMBH SR
PARISE SRL

R.A.M.E.T. DI TESCARO
R.T. RICAMBI TERMOTECN
RAE BATTERIE 1950 SRL
RECA ITALIA SRL

RISORSE IN CRESCITA SR
ROSSI F.LLI SNC DI ROS
SARTORELLO RECYCLING S
SAVIABONA EDILIZIA SRL
SBS IMPIANTI SRL

SEBACH SRL UNIPERSONAL
SIMEVIGNUDA S.P.A.
SISAS SPA

SPILLER DANILLO & C. S
SPREAD AFFISSIONI SOCI
TECHNOPROVE S.R.L.
TRASPORTI FUNEBRI F.LL
V RECINZIONI SRL
VIDEOCOMPONENTI S.N.C.
VIDEOTECNICA SRL
ZANUTTA SPA

ZORZETTO GIANNI

ZOSPA SAS DI SPAGNOLO
CAV SRL

CHIARELLO TEODORO SAS
EDILKLIMA GROUP S.P.A.
F.C. NEW PLEX SAS DI F
FREZZA GROUP

RIGON CARLO
V.E.R.LT.AS. SPA
CAMBIELLI EDILFRIULI'S
TECHNOLASER SNC DI LEL
INDUSTRIAL CARS SPA
PREFABBRICATI ANCORA S
FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL
INDUSTRIAL CARS SPA
VIACQUA SPA

-10.000,00
-137,70
-35,50
-247,32
-16.153,52
-16.766,39
-20.007,28
-9.927,00
-26.605,81
-10.724,43
-83.655,68
-7.297,66
-10.194,78
-22.821,73
-22.043,70
-15.341,79
-20.182,44
-11.546,50
-2.643,44
-2.645,00
-11.100,90
-1.650,00
-4.809,60
-9.889,73
-17.979,94
-1.550,00
-128,00
-426,59
-19.482,82
-2.634,00
237,72
-3.420,00
-1.239,00
-189,00
63,20
-13.841,88
-1.098,00
-413,25
75,41
-630,15
-340,00
-692,30
-4.503,78
-1.085,64
-2.150,00
-196,00
-1.795,50
-147,10
-2.491,97
-2.147,15
-2.409,76
-872,00
-131,00
-158,97
-1.050,20
-881,20
-54,60
-1.440,00
-2.055,84
-4.204,00
-966,66
-60,00
-15.898,00
-1.969,75
-39.530,62
-1.763,20
-225,00
-35.366,67
-1.333,15
-142,00
-35.366,67
-2.971,45
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. ARR.P.AV.

BIANCHINI SRL

C.G.M. GRUPPI ELETTROG
ELECTRO SYSTEM DI LOVA
GR BOX S.R.L.

VIVAI GUAGNO Societa A
CHIARELLO TEODORO SAS

AFPC SOCIETA' TRA AVVO

CENTRO UFFICIO SRL
CERIN INGROSSO SPA
COMEDIL COLOR SAS
CONSULENZE AMBIENTALI
CZC DI COLTRO S.R.L.
EDILBERICA DI DAL LAGO
ELETTROVENETA SPA
EMPORIO DEL COLORE SRL
FACCHIN CALCESTRUZZI S
FACCO ALBERTO
FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL
FERRAMENTA VICENZA SRL
FIME SRL

INDUSTRIAL CARS SPA
A.M.P.E.R.E. ITALIA SR

ATC GAS SRL
ANTINFORTUNISTICA LA L
APPLICOLOR SRL

ARREDO PARK SRL
ATELIER DEL PULITO DI
AZETA IMPIANTI SRL
AUTOGAS NORD SPA
BISICUR SRL

C.A.M.P.I. ANTINCENDI
C.G.C. SRL

CALVANI WILMO SRL
CAMBIELLI EDILFRIULI S
ITALKALI S.P.A.

LAVENETA SRL
MASTROTTO GIORGIO INER
SBS IMPIANTI SRL
SENINIS.R.L.

IDEA LAVORO SOC.COOPER
COCCO WILLIAMS
COOPERATIVA VICENTINA
CZETA SPA

D.C.B. SOLE ASFALTI S.
ECOTRAFFICS.R.L.
ESCAVAZIONI PICCO SRL
F.LLI BELTRAME SPA

FOOD & CO. DI MONDELLO
FERRARO SNC DI FERRARO
IMA SERVIZI SRL
FONDERIA F.LLI VELO SR
IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI GE
IMPRESA SACCARDO G. SA
LA SEMAFORICA SRL
MASOCCO MARMI SRL
LIMES SRL

LUCCIOLI ASFALTI SRL
MOLON GRAZIANO SRL
PICCOLIN ITALO SRL

NEA ARCHEOLOGIA SOC.CO
NOVA MODET SRL
PERSIANE STEFANI DI LU
R.A.M.E.T. DI TESCARO
R.M. SRL

RAE BATTERIE 1950 SRL
RECA ITALIA SRL

S.C.A.E. SPA

SARTORELLO RECYCLING S
SEBACH SRL UNIPERSONAL

GEM MATTHEWS INTERNATI

CENTRO GAMMA TERMOSANI

-1.481,86
-211,39
-2.110,00
-800,00
-2.241,00
-4.520,00
-28.079,84

-131.106,57

-3.013,16
-799,46
-45,83
-91,64
-68,74
-495,00
-72,00
-1.108,44
-349,89
-67,30
-80,25
-748,16
-264,93
-139,49
-89,40
-35.366,65
-520,00
-100,00
-579,31
-295,34
-1.255,00
-875,50
-8.711,07
-661,50
-1.690,50
-3.360,00
-21.207,37
-265,56
-5.789,90
-5.964,40
-13.837,52
-3.729,88
-19.704,15
-5.808,00
-885,00
-3.783,50
-6.526,00
-8.110,94
-5.577,03
-5.811,29
-8.800,26
-2.992,88
-6.650,00
-340,00
-300,00
-8.353,87
-15.383,09
-20.547,35
-4.560,00
-980,00
-18.424,01
-26.171,37
-4.659,32
-438,50
-391,60
-2.390,90
-2.131,37
-950,00
-170,63
-206,56
-1.209,29
-1.029,20
-851,34
-166,60
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05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
12/03/2021

PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.

SICON S.R.L.
SIMEVIGNUDA S.P.A.
SPIGOLON ANDREA
SPILLER DANILLO & C. S
SPREAD AFFISSIONI SOCI
TRASPORTI FUNEBRI F.LL
URBANI IMPIANTI SRL
V.E.R.LT.AS. SPA
VETRERIA S. CROCE SRL
VICENZA SALDATURA BERN
VIDEOCOMPONENTI S.N.C.
VIDEOTECNICA SRL
FORMA SRL
FOTOCERAMICA SARTORI A
G.A.L.V. SOCIETA' COOP
GARBIN EDILIZIA LONGAR
GIURIATO SRL
IMBALPLAST SRL
MARCHIOL SPA
MATTIELLO BRUNO SCAVI
APPLICOLOR SRL

ATC GAS SRL

AZF TECNOIMPIANTI SRL
BALDISSERI MARIA SNC
BDO ITALIA SPA

BERNER SPA

BIOCONTROL S.R.L.
CAPITANIO IST SOLUTION
CONSULENZE AMBIENTALI
DE VECCHI CORRADO IMPR
DHL EXPRESS (ITALY) S.
E.S.A. - ELECOMP SERVI
FALEGNAMERIA BERTOLDO
FERRAMENTA NEGRIN SAS
FOSSA' SRL

R.M. SRL
TERMOCONFORT SRL
URBANI IMPIANTI SRL
VETRERIA S. CROCE SRL
W.A.Y. SRL

WUERTH SRL

ZANUTTA SPA

ZORZETTO GIANNI

ZOSPA SAS DI SPAGNOLO
VIACQUA SPA

STUDIO MARCHETTO & ZAC
F.LLI FAVA SRL

MARGEN S.P.A.

PICCOLIN ITALO SRL
POSTE ITALIANE SPA
RIGON CARLO

SONEPAR ITALIA SPA UNI
VIACQUA SPA

INDUSTRIAL CARS SPA
BEDIN STRADE SRL
COSTRUZIONI FRIGO SRL
ELICA SOCIETA' COOPERA
PRISMA SOCIETA' COOPER
TECNOEDILE SRL
SARTORELLO ESCAVAZIONI
POLO COSTRUZIONI SRL U
A.F. PETROLI S.P.A.
IRIDEOS SPA

GARDEN & SERVICE di DO
GIURIATO SRL

IDEA LAVORO SOC.COOPER
IMBALPLAST SRL

LONGHIN S.R.L.

PANOZZO CARLO SNC
PARLANGELI LUIGI E C.S
POLETTO IMPIANTI SRL
TIM SPA

-3.563,44
-2.263,76
-5.511,99
-2.698,98
-730,40
-1.832,00
-3.658,30
-6.172,98
-8.365,00
-44,00
-130,00
-4.776,45
-1.824,00
-113,40
-979,69
572,17
-1.893,57
-851,79
-394,61
-42.652,27
-103,00
-220,00
-4.650,10
-130,66
-5.325,00
-19,27
-321,00
-780,00
-1.900,00
-16.727,48
58,26
-9.130,00
-8.921,58
73,12
-873,65
-535,20
628,18
-2.822,25
-135,00
-3.423,36
-1.472,75
-2.542,44
27,52
-2.233,00
-123,45
-32,06
-33.670,94
-1.703,40
-340,00
-9,20
-1.969,75
-1.050,00
-39,52
-59.500,00
-52.958,10
-81.665,42
-36.455,75
-20.072,37
-29.585,23
-10.208,06
-6.343,00
-54.670,05
-113,52
-12,30
-969,26
-630,00
-822,30
-45,00
-836,00
821,71
-630,00

-11.647,75



12/03/2021
12/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
24/03/2021
26/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021

PAGAM

PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.

. S.I.G. S.P.A.

SERVIZI ARETE S.R.L.
EMPORIO DEL COLORE SRL
GR BOX S.R.L.
INFORTUNISTICA PALLADI
ONGARO SRL

PITTORI F.LLI ZAZZERON
POZZAN GB SNC

CZETA SPA

PRISMA SOCIETA' COOPER
VIACQUA SPA

FORMA SRL

CARON ANNA

ANDREA GALLO DI LUIGI
ANTINFORTUNISTICA LA L
APPLICOLOR SRL

AREA SPURGHI SRL
ATELIER DEL PULITO DI
AUTOGAS NORD SPA
AUTOSPURGHI COSTA GIAN
AXIANS SAIV SPA

B.R. PNEUMATICI SPA
CHIURLO TEC SRL

BEDIN STRADE SRL
BIANCHINI SRL

BRESSAN LEGNAMI SRL
CAMPESTRIN LUIGI

CARD SCARL

CERIN INGROSSO SPA

CONSULENZE AMBIENTALI
NOVA MODET SRL
FORTUNA SILVANO COSTRU
SARTORELLO ESCAVAZIONI
SARTORELLO RECYCLING S
ZAMBELLO IMPRESA COSTR
BONETTI LUIGI SRL
MASOCCO MARMI SRL
PERSIANE STEFANI DI LU
RGM PROVE SRL DI ING.
ROVRENA FABIO

S.V.S. SOCIETA' VENETA
TECNOCOPY SRL

ZOSPA SAS DI SPAGNOLO
GENERAL SCAVI DI SIMIO
BALDISSERI MARIA SNC
COPYMAC SNC DI ARTINI
COSTRUZIONI FRIGO SRL
CRESTAN FRATELLI SRL
D.C.B. SOLE ASFALTIS.

DE VECCHI CORRADO IMPR
DEGROCAR SRL
EDILBERICA DI DAL LAGO
ELECTRO SYSTEM DI LOVA
ELETTROVENETA SPA
ENERGICA SPURGHI SRL
F.LLI BELTRAME SPA
F.R.A.l. SRL

FERRAMENTA CERIN SRL
FOTOCERAMICA SARTORI A
G.A.L.V. SOCIETA' COOP
GBR ROSSETTO SPA

IDRA SRL

AZETA IMPIANTI SRL
CAPITANIO IST SOLUTION
F.LLI BARI SRL

F.V.F. COSTRUZIONI S.A
GESTIONE INFORMATICA S
FERRAMENTA VICENZA SRL
FERRONATO SAS DI MAURI
FONDERIA F.LLI VELO SR

CENTRO GAMMA TERMOSANI

COMPUTER SOLUTIONS SPA

-468,00
-959,16
-84,43
-2.241,00
-122,95
-16.545,22
-19.974,35
582,93
-6.900,59
-16.574,61
-1.176,35
-3.620,00
-5.200,00
-190,00
-623,00
-137,86
-3.112,02
-533,00
-94,50
-140,00
-3.613,00
-1.832,23
-41.302,55
-22.763,66
-56,25
-731,30
-864,00
-169,98
-245,01
-12,15
-260,00
-360,00
-9.717,57
-3.562,87
-14.198,77
-976,88
-10.407,00
-15,90
-1.350,00
-4.082,22
-940,00
-855,04
-32.736,52
-1.215,54
-3.601,00
-17.420,10
7,79
-165,69
-3.616,51
-155,20
-14.818,66
-18.809,85
-410,13
-1.252,60
-5.140,00
-45,45
-1.152,50
-658,65
26,21
-397,22
-335,86
-1.101,13
-34,72
-64,37
-1.234,65
-130,00
-450,00
-4.162,00
-2.430,34
23,78
-5.235,00
-6.255,28



30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021

PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.
PAGAM.

GARBIN EDILIZIA LONGAR
GIURIATO SRL

IDEA LAVORO SOC.COOPER
INFOCAMERE SCPA
INTECH-CR SRL

ITALKALI S.P.A.

LA BOTTEGA VECIASNC D
LA MENIN SPURGHI SRL S
IRIDEOS SPA

LA SEMAFORICA SRL

LA SERENISSIMA DI MATT
LAVORAZIONE MARMI E GR
MARCHIOL SPA
MASTROTTO GIORGIO INER
MOLON GRAZIANO SRL
S.I.G. S.P.A.

ORMIA S.N.C. DI CRIVEL
PAKELO MOTOR OIL SRL
PANOZZO CARLO SNC
PITTORI F.LLI ZAZZERON
ROBLES & C. SRL
SIMEVIGNUDA S.P.A.

NEA ARCHEOLOGIA SOC.CO
POLETTO IMPIANTI SRL
POZZAN GB SNC

PROCED SRL

R.A.M.E.T. DI TESCARO
R.M. SRL

RAE BATTERIE 1950 SRL
RINA SERVICES SPA SOC.
ROSSI LUCIO VIVAI DI
ROSSI SIDERURGICA S.P.
SBS IMPIANTI SRL

SEBACH SPA UNIPERSONAL
SIAV S.P.A.

SPILLER DANILLO & C. S
TECNOEDILE SRL

THERMO DOMUS SNC DI RO
TRASPORTI FUNEBRI F.LL
VETRERIA S. CROCE SRL
VIDEOCOMPONENTI S.N.C.
VIDEOTECNICA SRL
ZANUTTA SPA

VIACQUA SPA

S.C.A.E. SPA

A.R.P.AV.

AUTOLAVAGGIO DI ZANELL
DHL EXPRESS (ITALY) S.
EDENRED ITALIA SRL
ELECTRO SYSTEM DI LOVA
GSC ELETTRONICA SRL
IDEA LAVORO SOC.COOPER
LA SEMAFORICA SRL
SAVIABONA EDILIZIA SRL
SBS IMPIANTI SRL

SICON S.R.L.

TECNOCOPY SRL

VIACQUA SPA

-86,85
-4.732,27
-5.425,00
-1.110,00

-167,40
-13.651,95
-880,00
-3.871,00

-16,06
-3.748,14
-1.080,00

-760,00
-939,84
-6.294,22
-2.169,82
-35.177,63
-407,00
-192,81
-1.102,00
-7.113,28
-9.500,00
-2.196,71
-257,63
-630,00
-166,78
-306,84
-228,00
-899,00
-929,52
-315,00
-150,00
-491,00
-2.111,28
-156,80
-2.373,00
-2.898,94
-31.228,69
-1.702,50
-652,00
-1.120,00
-16,00
-272,10
-746,93

-29,70
-6.459,03
-1.175,07

-143,92

-23,17

-9.280,65

-400,00
-2.350,00

-140,00
-3.748,14
-1.813,93
-3.720,86
-7.916,40
-2.056,61
-1.838,45



